				0	
isovoon		A	1	I TO // LEKK:	
• PNS. CASE OWNER		CC 4/FWD1800	60ts , 1	1 W by VIDAC	
-1	AC 20 290	ASSIGNM	IENT .	21	4/18
Surveyor	MNIMS	DOI: h	LL IV	Date / Time:	- X
0.0000198000			1 1	Registered in Merimen:	3/4/18
Pre-assign / CCU	57E	46874		1201800000	toir
Insured Vehicle No			Claim No.	PNPVYDIK-	- 000 1
Name of Insured	REH V	ing aum Muturas	Policy No.		-000000
Insured Tel No.	8,	HP:	Make / Model :		V 1.2
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 31 7 18	Place of Acciden	1: 447 Am	IR BUT 10 CD
Is driver the owner	(YES / (O)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Nan	ne/Age: BEH PH	FIM	OI GIA REPORT	T: (YES) NO : TP GIA REPO	RT YES / NO
Driver Tel 2	No. :	(V/L: 18 / NO)	Insured Liability	: % Final ? Y	es/No
5BW 9228	6	<u> </u>			
			10000000	POLICES RATES	221
INSRS: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Liabili RMKS	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSE WSP Tel: Liabi	ility:
Date/ Time	T. Marke		30000	National Assets	
VI III	CENTRAL P	ONE GUXTHU-4		STAGE	DATE/PIC
5/4/4	2	The sea inject		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
441.17				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
Appro				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
614148	EMAIL WED LABILS	4 CHAR.		Call Of:	
		Tri		After call ltr to Ol: Documentation Check List: H.	andler Typist
19-6-18	SUE Spec on Tuber	TO PRESINGE REPORT.		Notification Itr (if non-pickup)	andice Typist
	. 1936 (Q. 11.9)	ne restruct hands.		After call lir to OI:	
				Authorisation To Act:	<i>y</i> .
	DECEMEN	1 0 000 2018		Release Voucher:	V .
	RECEIVED	0 001 4919		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	-
				Towing Invoice	HH
	RECEIVED	1 9 JUN 2018		LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	<u></u>
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 19.6.18	Sent By: ASH		Post-Repair Photos:	
***************************************				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with: 1994-140		Confirm by: EKS	
Repair Cost: 48				Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:06-04.1% (Agreed	Confirm with yearsons		Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: 0 (a)	S\$ 4,380-00 (Agreed		at b basices	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 560,000 (4 days) x 4146	M. AF	7.811.755.	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S5 _ (S x				
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x			PIOIPY, SI	51N 7 -
LOR only LOU only	V	OR + LOI [Tick only one]		COUNTY OF THE	6
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	SS 8 00			() Claim status Nami 1/8	t/Privata Sattle
Medical: Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Claim status: Normal/Rejec Report Format: \[\begin{align*} \text{V}^p \]	ornvate settle
Legal Cost	SS -	vert row machendent		3) Survey fee: * 500	
Total:	S\$ 4,546.00	Global Sum S\$:	,		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with: ۱۹۹۹-۱۹۹۹		Email Call	
Payee 1:	\$\$4,848.00	Name I: PRECISE AUTO SE	RVICE		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Paper 3: (Strike if N A)	22	Name 3:			

FWD



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internat					
FWI	SINGAPORE PT	ELTD	Ref : CC4/FWD1800	06075/Ueb3			
	MASEK BOULEVA 01 SUNTEC TOW	ARD ER 4SINGAPORE 038986	Date: 03-04-2018 Code: FWD				
1.		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SJE 4687Y	Veh. Inspected	SBW 9228G			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	03/04/2018			
2.		Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	(6)	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Condi	itions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descrip	tion of Damages				
5.		Gonor	ral Information				
.	Accident Date	31/03/2018	Inspection Date	03/04/2018			
	Survey held at	PRECISE AUTO SERVICE	mopeonon bate	an and common of Mr.			
	Curroy nord at	NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883					
5a.			Remarks				

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 67457367 FAX: 68413390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C

GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

29-05-18

Date Of Accident: 31-03-2018

Marcus

OUR REF: SBW 9228G/T/18

Date in/out: 31/03/18 +0

LOH AH KOW

Blk 661 Hougang Ave 4 #10-377 Singapore 530661

> ESTIMATE BILL ON VEH. NO.: SBW 9228G MODEL: TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0A CHASSIS NO.: MR053BK4107049609

LIST ITEM

Front Bumper Fascia 581.45 2pcs @ 132.25 264.50 Front Bumper Side Retainer Front Bumpr Reinforcement 1 374.50 A Tim 182.25 Front Bumper Sponge Front Bumper Tow Cover Cus 43.70 Front Bumper Air Guide 181.90 Front Bumper Clips 10pcs @ 12.90 129.00 . 80 Fog Lamp Cover - RH & LH 2pcs @ 174.45 348.90 X 364.20 X Fog Lamp Cover Chrome - RH & LH 2pcs @ 182.10 374.42 Front Grille Front Grille Badge 68.10 171.40 77.40 X 6pcs @ 12.90 Front Grille Clips 2pcs @ 1712.45 holderene 3,424.90 Head Lamp Assy Signature. Front Number Plate Garnish 58.60 Date:

6,577.12

Less Discount 25%:

1,644.28 4.932.84

7-4229.82

SPECIAL NETT ITEM

	23 725	
Front Number Plate	5M	45.00 20
Front Number Casing	124	29.00 20
LABOUR CHARGE		
Towing.	11	80.00 X
To Check Wiring System.		80.00 20
To Tuff Coat Affected Areas	11	150.00 💢
To Respray Affected Areas.		850.00.600
To Renew Damaged Parts, Straighten & Repair Front Support Panel, Front Fender & Aligned All Parts.		850.00 426
TOTAL:	-	7,016.84

9-5229.82 /ecs 25% 3922.36 5.~ 40 1040 1040

491.18

7,508.02

GST 7%:

AMOUNT DUE:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged carr(s) during resurvey.
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third purity survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No alegal modifications is allowed.
- Supplementary demissimust be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 30 July 2018 5:03 PM

To: 'Precise Auto Service'

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOVLING VEHICLE NO. SBW 9228G & SJE 4687Y ON 31 MAR 2018 @

12:45 HRS ALONG CAR PARK AREA OF BLK 447 HOUGANG AVE 10

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

 1. Cost of Repair(w/GST)
 \$ 4,280.00

 2. Loss of Rental (4days x \$120)
 \$ 480.00

 3. LTA/GIA search fee
 \$ 8.00

 TOTAL
 \$ 4,768.00

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Precise Auto Service <support@preciseauto.sg>

Sent: Monday, 11 June 2018 5:38 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOVLING VEHICLE NO. SBW 9228G & SJE 4687Y ON 31 MAR 2018 @ 12 : 45 HRS ALONG CAR PARK

AREA OF BLK 447 HOUGANG AVE 10

Without Prejudice

Your Ref. : SJE 4687Y

Vehicle No.: SBW 9228G/T/18

M/s FWD Singapore Pte Ltd 6 Temasek Avenue #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986

Dear Ms. Asher

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SBW9228G (1201800004012) [SJE4687Y] TP LOH AH KOW Mar 31 2018 12:00PM

[Beh Jing Qun, Nicholas] Precise Auto Service

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 27/08/2018 19:25 PM.

To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4848.00) - SBW9228G - Claim Handler: Clara Li Zi Rong

Approved:4848	3.00:Hi! Please off	er LOR at \$140.00	per day		

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Precise Auto Service <support@preciseauto.sg>

Sent: Monday, 11 June 2018 5:38 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOVLING VEHICLE NO. SBW 9228G & SJE 4687Y ON 31 MAR 2018 @ 12:

45 HRS ALONG CAR PARK AREA OF BLK 447 HOUGANG AVE 10

Attachments: 11062018173346.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up Flag Status: Flagged

Without Prejudice

Your Ref. : SJE 4687Y

Vehicle No.: SBW 9228G/T/18

M/s FWD Singapore Pte Ltd 6 Temasek Avenue #18-01 Suntec Tower Four Singapore 038986

Dear Ms. Asher

We are the repairer for vehicle no. SBW 9228G and instructed by the owner, Loh Ah Kow, on his behalf to submit the claims against your insured's vehicle no. SJE 4687Y that was involved in the above mentioned accident.

The accident was clearly caused by your insured's negligence. In order to save the legal cost, we will process the claim to you directly as follows:

Total:	\$ 5,168.00
LTA/GIA Search	\$ 8.00
Car Rental (4 days X \$220.00)	\$ 880.00
Cost of Repair (Survey By Mr. Marcus)	\$ 4,280.00 (Including GST)

Please let us have your payment in our favour of "Precise Auto Service". Your prompt reply of the above claims will be much appreciated.

Thank You

Best Regards Jiang Yanhong

T: 6745 7367 | F: 6841 3390 E: support@preciseauto.sq

W: www.preciseauto.sg

A: 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-33/34/36 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

TO: PRECISE AUTO SERVICE NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

LETTER OF AUTHORITY & INDEMNITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SBW 9228G AND SJE 4687Y

owner of vehicle no. SBW92286, hereby authorise M/S PRECISE AUTO SERVICE to commence repairs to my motor vehicle and to forward the claim for damages sustained in the above accident to the third party driver and/or his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or the insurer concerned. I/We agree that in consideration of you giving up your repairer's lien I agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our third party claim to you and if applicable, our solicitors (to be appointed by you on my/our behalf) shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the amount compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor & Client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to see the claim to a successful conclusion. In the event the proceeds of claim for damages, interest, costs and expenses including legal costs are paid to me directly by the third party insurer, I undertake to indemnify and/or reimburse the said proceeds of claim to you.

If the third party driver and/or his employer and/or the vehicle owner and/or the insurer reject liability, I will be fully responsible for the repair costs.

I/We also authorise you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in connection with the above claim in my/our absence.

I/We authorise you to appoint such a firm of solicitors on my/our behalf as you shall deem fit for the purpose of the third party/own insurers' claim.

I/We undertake to inform you and/or the solicitors appointed by you on my/our behalf in the event the third party's insurance company communicates with me/us directly by telephone or in writing and I/we further undertake not to enter into any compromise Settlement Agreement with the third party insurance without your consent as I understand that this may jeopardise a fair recovery of the third party claim.

My vehicle is repaired by the repairer on my own free will without any inducement, threat and/or promise.

In the event of any breach of my undertaking and the repairer is compelled to enforce this undertaking, I agree that I shall pay for the legal costs incurred by the repairer on a solicitor and elient's full indemnity basis.

Owner Signature

(Company Stamp, if Applicable)

RELEASE

Claim Reference:	1201800004012
Surveyor's Reference:	CC4/FWD18006075/Ueb3
TP Reference:	SBW 9228G

We, PRECISE AUTO SERVICE (" Workshop") hereby agree and confirm that we are authorized by the owner ("Claimant") of motor vehicle SBW 9228G ("Vehicle") to accept the sum of \$4,848.00, being the amount claimed for \$4,280.00 (repair costs), \$560.00 (loss of rental/ use), \$ - (loss of income), \$8.00 (search fees) as compensation for the loss of or damage to the Vehicle, as a result of an accident ("Accident") which occurred on 31/03/2018 (date of accident) at / along CARPARK AREAS OF BLK 447 HOUGANG AVE 10 (location) involving vehicle no/s. SBW 9228G and SJE 4687Y.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 03/04/2018 (date) at the Workshop.

We confirm that this acceptance is in full and final settlement of all claims arising from the damage to the Vehicle (whether now or hereafter to become manifest), to the intent that FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. and all other persons, in particular the driver of <u>SJE 4687Y</u> be absolutely and finally exonerated and discharged from all claims of every nature and kind whatsoever which have been made or which may be made in respect of this Accident.

We also declare that we are authorized by the Claimant to receive the above compensation and we have full authority to make the claim as set out above and to settle the matter on behalf of the Claimant in any manner we deem fit.

This settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis. As such, this Release is not to be construed as an admission of liability on the part of FWD Singapore Pte Ltd, their policyholder and / or authorised driver and shall not be used as evidence in any claims and / or action which may be lodged by any of them.

Dated this 07 day of 0 2018

CLAIMANT

[Signed by the "Workshop" with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of the "Claimant"

(TKK)

CKS

[FWD's appointed surveyor with Co. Stamp]

For and on behalf of FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-33/34/36 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 6745 7367 FAX: 6841 3390

CO. REG. NO.: 35766600C GST REG. NO.: 35766600C

Accident Date: 31-03-18

OUR REF: SBW 9228G/T/18

TAX INVOICE

Loh Ah Kow

Blk 661 Hougang Ave 4

#10-377

Singapore 530661

Invoice No.: TP1804-010

DATE: 30-04-18

FINAL BILL ON VEH. NO.: SBW 9228G VEHICLE MODEL: TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0A

LUMP SUM REPAIR

INCLUDING SUPPLY OF PARTS & LABOUR

PANEL BEATING & SPRAY PAINTING

4,000.00

SUB-TOTAL

4,000.00

ADD GST 7%

280.00

TOTAL AMOUNT SGD

4,280.00

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



TAX INVOICE

GST REG. NO.: 200106276D

Sec. a	HOUSE TAKEN TONG TONG TO HAVE				
	DATE	INVOICE NO.			
16	5-Apr-2018	A 37529			

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE C/O LOH AH KOW BLK 661 HOUGANG AVENUE 4 #10-377 SINGAPORE 530661

	VHA NO.	DUE DATE	VEH. NO.	
	A 37529	16-Apr-2018	SKK 7606 T	
DESCRIPTION	NO. OF DAYS	RATE	AMOUNT	
ENTAL FROM 02 APRIL 2018 TO 06 APRIL 2018 OUR REF: SBW 9228 G	.4	205.607	822.4	
GST @ 7%			\$57.5	
TOTAL		\$880,00		

All cheques must be made payable to BKW Rent A Car Pte Ltd. Please write the vehicle and invoice number on the reserve.



120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre (S) 169208 Tel: 6738 7777 Fax: 6738 6666

ACRA No: 200106275D GST Reg. No: 20-0106276-D Website: www.bkw.sg A subsidiary of BKW Automobile Pte Ltd





Date In

Time In

Mileage

Check By

120 Lower Delta Road #02-15 Cendex Centre Singapore 169208 Tel. 6738 7777 Fax. 6738 6666 ACRA No. 20-0106276-D. GST Reg. No. 20-0106276-D 24 HOURS HELPLINE: 6223 1122

VHA No: A	37	52	9
	112	CO. N	9

HA	No:	~	U.		33	-	54
			1	31		17	Æ
			- 35		1	4	
			- 10	(No.	إصد	T1.	8

		VEHICLE HI	RING AGREEMENT		No. of the last	orkshop.	surp a v	
	'S PARTICULAR		Hirer's Own Vehicle No:	38.0 710	(Y) Repli	ace Veh No	9	
Name (a) myo)	AH KON	3/1/2	Loan Vehicle No: TKK	TUKT	8 -2	VR No	000	
NRIC/Passport No S 38371	Date of Bir	nto 19 6 194	Make & Model: T+ Ca			Auto/Mar	nual Group	
Address BLK 661 1	HULLGARD AV	E + Age		HARGES		11	S	cts
# 10-3	7+	s(53066)		y @\$ 0	220	Per day	4880	IV.
Name & Address of Employer		140			Per week	/Monthly	1	1
			Others		1.01.0100	S. W. S. H. H. Y.		
Occupation	Driving E	xp: = 0 0072	20000000	S	Por do	y/Monthly	-	-
Driving Licence No:	Passed C	Date:	Delivery Cellegies Con	14	r or day	y/www.niny	1	
D/L Type: Local/Int1/Others.		7	Delivery/Collection Svc	-	max		1	
Tel(O) (R)		HP	2	(-V-)	GST	CHAIR BOARD	1	1
DRIVE	R'S PARTICULA	RS	OR No:	1	- N2507H5	B-TOTAL	1880	r
Name (as in I/C)			Petrol Level OUT E	1/4	1/2 3/4	+		
NRIC/Passport No:	Date of Bi	rth:	Surcharge IN	5.6			1915	
A)* 46:	1 - 12 - 0 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	Age:	Firstkm FREE	per day	GST			T
		s() Excess mileage is chargea		TOTAL	CHARGES		t
Occupation	Orlving E	хр	Yrs at cents per kn		- Tomas	e in a realist		1
	Passed / Éx	opiny Date:	Security Deposit : \$			Bank:		
D/L Type: Local/Inf'l/Others:	Cc	ontact No:	CASH/NETS/VISA/MC/	AMEX/CHQ	No:			
息.	-	133						
Ď.			Name as in Card: NON WAIVER EXCESS ACCESSORIES CHECK Data Cards Card Data Cards Data Tyre	nera System:	s 🗓 Hub Ca	p 🗆 Ra		tridge
HIDICATE: A - Accoderts O - Donts S - Scratches	To the		NON WAIVER EXCESS ACCESSORIES CHECK Data Cards Data Tyre	nera System:	s ☐ Hub Ca ☐ Petrol C	op 🔲 Ra Cap 🛄 Sp		
A Accidents D Domts S Scratches Y ack I have read and agree to the te payable under this agreement made on the charge/credit of	and for parking and	traffic infringements m	NON WAIVER EXCESS ACCESSORIES CHECK Data Cards Cards Tyre Hirer's Signature: SINGAPORE Use Only cement. If I have presented a cardy be billed to that account an en given BKW Rent A Card	harge/credit d my signati	Petrof C	dditional D	river's Signa ree that all a dered to have	ature smour ve be is tri
A Accidents D Dents S Scratches Y ack I have read and agree to the te	and for parking and card voucher. All in all driver must be over 2 meng licenses and have seen a fallene to observe the the Hirechte Author to period and should set as particular to the hires shall a shown see to a particular particular to the hires shall a shown see to a particular to purpose (For instance gring) is should produce to the purpose (For instance gring) is should be appropriate a usego to the appropriate a usego to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of period to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of period to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of period to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of the appropriate and the period to the propose of the appropriate and the period to the propose of the appropriate and the period to the perio	traffic infringements in stormation of have been a character of age and under a character of 2 years reasonable to the stipulation may return a used to the constitution of 2 years reasonable by the break the sound with pethol level likes in cayable by the break the sound with the factor of CDW and/or the break the character of CDW and/or the sound of Stringape or Lin. The break is table to market on the ventice for market on the ventice for the factor of CDW and or consist on the ventice for the sound or opening the sound or ope	NON WAIVER EXCESS ACCESSORIES CHECK Data Cards Card Tyre Jack Tyre Hirer's Sighature: SINGAPORE Use Only cement. If I have presented a card be billed to that account and engine BKW Rent A Card legal costs on a full end sufficient or locarred by vehicle. Full excess any the owner reserve the occurred and the owner reserve the occurred Arry damage. Souche or pennit amount of the their agrees that is a backed crys incode of or in the owner the owner. The their agrees that is a backed crys incode of or in the owner the owner. The their arrives the reads we all facility from all particular than the owner of an accident war and the owner of an accident war all facility from all particular and accident water. Any distillations water any distillations water and accident to the card is sufficient water. Any distillations water any distillations water any distillations water any distillations water. Any distillations water and the purpose of corresponding in the owner cats with purpose of corresponding in the owner cats.	harge/credit of my signate to opener of opener o	Accord for pay ure above will connection whatsoever a coff the well-case on paid money at 85 or of the well-case on replace an replace on the cord of pass an explaint of the well-case on the cord of the well-case on the cord of the well-case of the replace of the cord o	dditional D ment. Lagr ill be consisted with this a much however, or the uner and the reference, self- the venture and the truer	river's Signal and an agreement agreement agreement are brought to be agreement and an accession of an accession of an accession of an accession of an accession and are accession and accession accessi	ature imour ve be lis tru. geinga no of til cocider dees Any or that bear in on a
A Accidents D Coents S Scratches Y Tack I have read and agree to the te payable under this agreement made on the charge/credit of IMPORTANT I The Pines and the authorizer years and be holding valid or and quantified driving expens derivaces, conts to be Berne And refractors are supplied with A service grainge of \$5 on the his to return the vehicle of the arry late return at the cate where applicable. Any mitual day mustal Use of the vehicle for illegal pedidishs or frafficiang arrung to whicus attrictly for Singapor without prior written Constitut penalty fee of \$200 an addition of non-disclasture of Malnya to the prior article of the caused of non-disclasture of Malnya that some analysis of the country shall counsed all halfic violations, unsultance of the control of the caused that provides the control of the caused that the country of the country shall counsed all halfic violations, of the prior article of the country shall counsed the country of the country of the caused that the country of the country shall counsed the country of the country shall country of the co	and for parking and card voucher. All in all driver must be over 2 meng licenses and have seen a fallene to observe the the Hirechte Author to period and should set as particular to the hires shall a shown see to a particular particular to the hires shall a shown see to a particular to purpose (For instance gring) is should produce to the purpose (For instance gring) is should be appropriate a usego to the appropriate a usego to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of period to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of period to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of period to the appropriate a usego to the purpose of the appropriate and the period to the propose of the appropriate and the period to the propose of the appropriate and the period to the perio	traffic infringements in stormation of have been a character of age and under a character of 2 years reasonable to the stipulation may return a used to the constitution of 2 years reasonable by the break the sound with pethol level likes in cayable by the break the sound with the factor of CDW and/or the break the character of CDW and/or the sound of Stringape or Lin. The break is table to market on the ventice for market on the ventice for the factor of CDW and or consist on the ventice for the sound or opening the sound or ope	Hirer's Signature: Jack J Tyre Hirer's Signature: SINGAPORE Use Only cement. If have presented a comy be billed to that account an engiven BKW Rent A Car is legal costs on a full movement. If have presented a comy be billed to that account an engiven BKW Rent A Car is legal costs on a full movement. If have presented a comy be billed to that account an engiven BKW Rent A Car is legal costs on a full concerns any legal to contract by welface. Full concerns any line welface for in the owner reserve the could of removing the action of the owner that are sufficient to the owner of an account to the owner	harge/credit of my signate to opener of opener o	Accord for pay ure above will connection whatsoever a coff the well-case on paid money at 85 or of the well-case on replace an replace on the cord of pass an explaint of the well-case on the cord of the well-case on the cord of the well-case of the replace of the cord o	dditional D ment. Lagr ill be consisted with this a much however, or the uner and the reference, self- the venture and the truer	river's Signal and an agreement agreement agreement are brought to be agreement and an accession of an accession of an accession of an accession of an accession and are accession and accession accessi	ature imour ve be is to general dees Any all bea is coder c

Heer StDriver Signature

El



Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SJE4687Y As At 31 Mar 2018 / 12:45:00)

Law Firm Search Details

Search Reason:

Insurance claim in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

PRECISE-SBW922BG

Current Owner Details

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

586314951

Owner Name:

BEH JING QUN, NICHOLAS

Registered Address Type: HDB / HUDC

Registered Block/House No.: 629

Registered Street Name: HOUGANG AVENUE 8

Registered Unit No.:

#04-70

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code:

Current Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJE4687Y

Make Description/Model: HONDA / CIVIC 1.6L VTI AUTO

Insurance Company Name: FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

Direct settlement with Heed to issue \$8.00 to Bonnie KWOK LLC'

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	03 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		03 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,000.00 Edit Estimat		4,000.00 lew Rpt		Pending Report Cancel (for Survey
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim	Details	\neg	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI			JE3.		[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Beh Jing	Qun, Nicholas,	ID: S86314951						
Main Claimant:	LOH AH H	OW, 1D: S0839	603E						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SBW92	28G		Dat	e of Loss:		3 12:00 - :59 ns and 11 Days Fr	om LTA Reg	Date (Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / 120	1800004012			cy/Cover e No.:	PNPV2018-	00002611 (Compr	ehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):		SJE4687Y			cy No. imant):	2100175557-08			
		TR -2 - U- 10/50		The second secon	ess:	5\$500.00			
Repairer:	Precise A	uto Service (HQ	No 1 Kaki Bukit A	ve 6, #02-34/36	, 417883	Kaki Bukit - T	el: 67457367		
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	japore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 5	700 [Handled	by Clara	Li Zi Rong]			
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -	Tel: 55-6419-30	00				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63	56-3561 [Ha	ndled by F	MARCUS CH	JA] [Final Rp	t due 12/0	4/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Viev	v All Com	pose Case Mai
• FWD_SG	(18/07/2018): Alert - Adj Ma	ndate Approved (ndate Approved (S\$4848.00) - S S\$4768.00) - S	BW92286 BW92286	G - Claim Ha G - Claim Ha	indler: Clara Li Z indler: Clara Li Z	l l	
Due Date No results.	CIATED TAS Priority		Group Subject	t Handler	_	View All 5	earch Tasks Completed On	created Created	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	- 1000
1	19/06/18 14:24	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(3.00)	Thumbnail	Total Contract
1	19/06/18 14:21	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
2	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	19/06/18 14:21	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	~
4	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	52
9	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	12
16	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
27	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{v}}$
30	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🗸	4
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	of the last of the
31	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	8
33	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	4
37	19/05/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	¥
40	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
44	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
46	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
47	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55.	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
60	19/05/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
61	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
62	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
63	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
64	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
67	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
70	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
71	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
72	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
73	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	V
74	19/06/18 14:21	General View	0	Load JPG	3
75	19/06/18 14:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	(A)
76	19/06/18 14:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
17	19/06/18 14:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
78	19/06/18 14:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z V
79	19/06/18 14:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z.
30	19/06/18 14:21	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.

Page 3 of 3

Let	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per g	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
Doc	umentation		1 per s	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/04/18 15:27	EMAIL FROM FWD DD 02042018	0	Load PDF	
2	03/04/18 15:27	WKSP NOTICE	0	Load PDF	
3	03/04/18 19:06	FWD EMAIL TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
4	04/04/18 17:53	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	19/06/18 14:20	TP ESTIMATE MARKED	0	Load PDF	
6	21/06/18 10:02	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	21/06/18 10:02	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	21/06/18 10:02	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	21/06/18 10:02	LOD	0	Load PDF	
10	07/08/18 08:52	EMAIL FROM WSP DD 060818	0	Load PDF	
11	12/09/18 09:50	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
12	12/09/18 09:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/04/18 18:03	OI GIA Report	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	>
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAR	
LEAM	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SJE4687Y (I		Model:	TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A)
Date of Accident:	SBW9228G (TP vel of Accident: 31/03/2018			
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [] Yes	[X] No	1
Repair Estimate		: \$	7,508.02	1
Final Repair Cost		: \$	4,280.00	
Loss of Use		: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	560.00	4 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	8.00	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		1
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	4,848.00	
Is Third Party Wor below) A) For Non GIA R		551 BADIO454W65 S	[] YES [Agreed Liability	X] NO (Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liai	(%	%)	Assessed Liabi	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: lity (*):(%) lity (*):(%)
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Br	eakdown		
Precise Auto S	Service		: \$	4,848.0
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	
JOANNE I	LEE KHANG N	1IN	12 Sep 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte	Ltd	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/FWD18006075/UEB3Q2

Date: 12/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No: PNPV2018-00002611

Claimant Vehicle No:

SBW9228G Insured Vehicle No: SJE4687Y

Date of Loss: 31/03/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1201800004012

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SBW9228G

Make & Model: TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 1AZE149445

Reg. Date: 20/11/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) Chassis No: MR053BK4107049609

Colour Odometer: 117495 km

Engine Capacity: 1998 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Left Side: Michelin 6 mm Front Right Side: Michelin 6 mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,006.84	3,962.36	1,044.48	20,86
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,010.00	1,040.00	970.00	48.26
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,016.84	5,002.36	2,014.48	28.71
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,000.00		
(S\$)	7,016.84	4,000.00	3,016.84	42,99
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	491.18	280.00	211.18	42.99
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,508.02	4,280.00	3,228.02	42.99
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$1	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$140.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,848.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 03/04/2018

Date Inspected: 03/04/2018 Inspected At: Precise Auto Service (HQ)

No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-34/36

Singapore 417883

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Jun 2018)

Parts: 143 TOYOTA CAMRY 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SBW9228G)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

A

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER FASCIA	Distorted	581.45 FL	*581.45 FL
2	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Bent	264.50 FL	*264.50 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	374.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	182.25 FL	*182.25 FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Cut	43.70 FL	*43.70 FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER AIR GUIDE	Torn	181.90 FL	*181.90 FL
7	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	129.00 FL	*50.00 FL
8	2		*FOG LAMP COVER -RH & LH	Not Necessary	348.90 FL	*-FL
9	2		*FOG LAMP COVER CHROME -RH & LH	Not Necessary	364.20 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	374.42 FL	*374.42 FL
11	1		*FRONT GRILLE BADGE	Necessary	171.40 FL	*68.10 FL
12	6		*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS	Not Necessary	77.40 FL	*-FL
13	2		*HEAD LAMP ASSY	Holder Cracked	3,424.90 FL	*3,424.90 FL
14	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Distorted	58.60 FL	*58.60 FL
15	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Bent	45.00 FS	*20.00 FS
16	1		*FRONT NUMBER CASING	Bent	29.00 FS	*20.00FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcN	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		2111111111	
				Sub Total (S\$)	6,651.12	5,269.82
			- List Item Discount on L It	ems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)_	1,644.28	1,307.46
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,006.84	3,962.36

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TOWING	New	80.00	0.00
2	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	80.00	20.00
3	TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	0.00
4	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	New	850.00	600.00
5	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS ,STRAIGHTEN & REPAIR FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ,FRONT FENDER & ALIGNED ALL PARTS	New	850.00	420.00
	Gross Labo	our Cost (S\$)	2,010.00	1,040.00
	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >